
/HARDROCKCAFE/HARDROCK /HARDROCK

DRINKS

HURRICANE



RM116 NETT INCLUDES YOUR OWN 
COLLECTIBLE GLASS

SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS

HURRICANE  
Our signature cocktail and a 
1940s New Orleans classic!  
Bacardi Superior Rum, a 
blend of orange, mango, 
pineapple juice and 
grenadine, finished with a 
float of Bacardi Black Rum 
and Amaretto. †  RM52 nett   

HURRICANE
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CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO
A blend of Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint and lime, sparkling soda 
with a premium Bacardi Añejo Cuatro floater. RM50 nett | RM115 nett

 
 

 

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI
A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California!
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, passion fruit and a blend of traditional 
Tiki flavors, topped with a pineapple wedge.  RM56 nett | RM118 nett

 

 BAHAMA MAMA
Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut, Crème de Banana, 
pineapple and orange juice.  RM48 nett | RM113 nett

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAICLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO
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RHYTHM & ROSE  MULE
ABSOLUT Vodka and crisp Rosé, with the refreshing flavours of 
passion fruit, green tea and lime finished with Fever-Tree Ginger Beer,
served in our signature Mule Mug.  RM65 nett  | RM120 nett



 
 

 
 PALOMA

A refreshing classic Mexican cocktail. 
Margaritaville Tequila, lime juice and Sparkling Grapefruit.  
RM47 nett 

 
DIRTY MARTINI
ABSOLUT Vodka, olive juice, dry vermouth, shaken and garnished 
with olives.  RM47 nett 

 COSMOPOLITAN
ABSOLUT Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juices, shaken
and served chilled.  RM47 nett

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
A smoky version of an 1800s vintage whiskey beverage.
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey, house-made brown sugar, 
simple syrup and cherry bitters. RM55 nett

PALOMA SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

All prices are nett inclusive of 10% Service Charge and prevailing taxes. Images shown are for illustration purpose only.
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WHISKEY SOUR 
A favorite amongst sailors in the 1800s and beyond.  
Jack Daniel’s Bourbon, lemon juice and egg whites shaken until frothy  
and chilled.*  RM50 nett

GIN & TONIC 
Originally served for medicinal purposes, this 'G&T' is just  
what the doctor ordered!  
Hendricks Gin and Elderflower Tonic, served with juniper berries,  
cucumber & lime.  RM55 nett  
 
ESPRESSO MARTINI 
ABSOLUT Vodka, Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur and fresh brewed espresso, 
shaken until frothy and chilled.  RM60 nett

MANHATTAN 
A NYC classic originating in the 1800s.  
Jack Daniel’s Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, cherry bitters 
and finished with a cherry.  RM60 nett

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

WHISKEY SOUR ESPRESSO MARTINI
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RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

JAM SESSIONS
SOUTHERN ROCK   
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey, Southern Comfort, 
Raspberry Liqueur and ABSOLUT Vodka, mixed with sweet & sour 
and topped with Sprite®.  RM52 nett | RM116 nett

 
 

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA
Margaritaville Tequila, fresh lime juice and agave nectar,
finished with our signature sweet and savory rim.  RM45 nett | RM110 nett 

 
 

 

TROPICAL MARGARITA
Margaritaville Tequila, house infused with fresh strawberries,
Cointreau Orange Liqueur and the fresh flavors of guava, pineapple
and lime juice.  RM48 nett | RM113 nett

 
 

 

ELECTRIC BLUES
ABSOLUT Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum, Bombay Sapphire Gin and
Blue Curaçao with sweet & sour and topped with
Red Bull®.  RM55 nett | RM117 nett

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA TROPICAL MARGARITA
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RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

JAM SESSIONS
BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA 
A signature blend of red wine, the fresh flavors of blackberries, 
cranberry juice and a squeeze of orange, topped with 
bubbly Prosecco.  RM58 nett | RM120 nett

PURPLE HAZE 
Absolut Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin and Bacardi Superior Rum 
mixed with sweet & sour, topped with Sprite® and 
Raspberry Liqueur.  RM55 nett | RM117 nett

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 
Tito’s Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum  
and Cointreau Orange Liqueur with sweet & sour  
and a splash of Coca-Cola®.  RM60 nett | RM122 nett

BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA SOUTHERN ROCK 
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RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

B52 
Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur, Bailey's Irish Cream and Grand Marnier.  
RM45 nett | RM65 nett

GREEN TEA 
Peach Schnapps, Jameson Irish Whiskey and house-made sour mix.
RM32 nett | RM57 nett

CRAN-A-KAZE 
ABSOLUT Vodka, Triple Sec, lime and cranberry juice.   
RM32 nett | RM57 nett

LEMON DROP 
ABSOLUT Citron Vodka, sugar rim and a lemon wedge.  RM32 nett | RM57 nett

BUBBLEGUM 
Bailey's Irish Cream,  Blue Curacao and Crème de Banana.   
RM32 nett | RM57 nett

SHOTS ALLIS

ONE

We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, 
please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. † Contains nuts or seeds. * These items contain (or may contain) raw or 
undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your 
risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

B52 LEMON DROP BUBBLEGUM
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IRISH KISS 
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys Irish Cream 
and brown simple syrup, topped with 
whipped cream and chocolate syrup.  RM63 nett

BAILEYS IRISH COFFEE 
This ‘spin’ on a classic is a velvety ‘hug’ in a 
glass. Baileys Irish liqueur and coffee topped 
with whipped cream.  RM48 nett

IRISH COFFEE 
A true classic. Jameson Irish Whiskey and 
coffee topped with whipped cream.  RM53 nett

KAHLÚA COFFEE 
A match made in coffee heaven. Coffee, 
spiked with Kahlúa liqueur and topped with 
whipped cream.  RM53 nett

a splash of your favourite to your coffee.
Enjoy on the rocks or ask your server to add

DISARONNO AMARETTO  RM30 nett

KAHLÚA  RM30 nett

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM  RM30 nett

COINTREAU ORANGE 
LIQUEUR  RM30 nett

GRAND MARNIER  RM30 nett

COFFEE DRINKS

We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, 
please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. † Contains nuts or seeds. * These items contain (or may contain) raw or 
undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your 
risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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BEER
DRAFT 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

300ml
CARLSBERG RM32

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

BOTTLE

AMERICAN-STYLE LAGER
BUDWEISER RM40

STOUT
ROYAL STOUT RM34

PALE LAGER
TIGER
CARLSBERG
CARLSBERG SMOOTH
HEINEKEN
STELLA

RM31
RM31
RM31
RM38
RM40
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CIDER
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER RM34

WHEAT ALE
HOEGAARDEN RM40



WINE
   

   

   
   

   
    

 
    

   
   

   

     

    

RED WINES
SELECTED HOUSE RED RM35 RM167

GRANT BURGE BENCHMARK, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Australia

RM235

E GUIGAL COTES DU RHONE ROUGE, RM325
France

WHITE WINES

Italy
ESSERE PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE, PINOT GRIGIO, RM257

RM275MAS DES TENNES LES TANNES OCCITANIE VIOGNIER,
France

SELECTED HOUSE WHITE RM35 RM167

Glass(150ml) Bottle
PRIMA PERLA CHARDONNAY
BLANC DE BLANC 

RM400

BUBBLY
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BOTTLEVODKA
PREMIUM HOUSE POUR
ABSOLUT BLUE
TITO’S
GREY GOOSE

RM30
RM30
RM33

RM460
RM460
RM520
RM650

GIN
RM460
RM460
RM520
RM650
RM650

PREMIUM HOUSE POUR
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
LUXARDO SOUR CHERRY
HENDRICKS
BULLDOG

RM30
RM30
RM33
RM40

RUM
RM30
RM30
RM30
RM35
RM35

RM460
RM460
RM460
RM550
RM550

PREMIUM HOUSE POUR
BACARDI WHITE
MALIBU
SAILOR JERRY’S SPICED
BLACK TEARS SPICED

WHISKY
RM30
RM30
RM32
RM35
RM40 

RM38

RM460
RM460
RM480
RM550
RM620
RM800
RM1800
RM580
RM1700
RM650
RM800
RM600

PREMIUM HOUSE POUR
FAMOUS GROUSE
FIRE BALL
JOHN JAMESON
J.W. BLACK LABEL (12 YEARS)
JW GOLD LABEL
JW BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL (12 YEARS)
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE
ABEFELDY (12 YEARS)
MACALLAN (12 YEARS)
MONKEY SHOULDER

GLASS

PREMIUM SPIRITS
©

 2
02

4 
H

ar
d 

Ro
ck

 In
te

rn
at

io
n

al
 - 

1/
24

 D
1



All prices are nett inclusive of 10% Service Charge and prevailing taxes. Images shown are for illustration purpose only.

ALLIS

ONE

BOTTLEGLASS

RM37
RM37

RM580
RM580
RM630
RM1700
RM760
RM1700

BRANDY
PREMIUM HOUSE POUR
POLIGNAC V.S.O.P
MARTELL V.S.O.P
MARTELL GORDON BLUE
HENNESSY V.S.O.P
HENNESSY X.O

RM430
RM460
RM460

RM28
RM30
RM30

TEQUILA
CAMINO GOLD 
MARGARITAVILLE SILVER
MARGARITAVILLE GOLD

PREMIUM SPIRITS
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RM550RM35
RM35
RM35
RM35

BOURBON
JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
JACK DANIEL’S APPLE
JACK DANIEL’S FIRE

RM30
RM30
RM30
RM30
RM30
RM30
RM30

LIQUEURS
BAILEY IRISH CREAM
GRAND MARNIER
SAMBUCA
KAHLUA
JAGERMEISTER
COINTREAU
XRATED



ALTERNATIVE ROCK

MANGO TANGO 
Red Bull®, Finest Call Mango Purée 
and orange juice. RM32 nett | RM96nett

MANGO-BERRY COOLER 
A tropical blend of mangos, 
strawberries, pineapple juice, orange 
juice and house-made sour mix 
topped with Sprite®.  RM32 nett | RM96 nett

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE  
A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil.  
RM36 nett | RM96 nett

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

 
 

RM96 NETT INCLUDES YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS
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HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

RO Water RM5
Evian  RM20
Perrier RM22
Soft Drinks  RM13
Chilled Juice  RM15
Malta  RM19

Additional RM3 for iced beverages
Additional charges for drinks ordered after 10pm

COOKIES & CREAM MILKSHAKE
Häagen-Dazs vanilla ice cream blended
with white chocolate and Oreo cookies,
finished with fresh whipped cream and
a sugar-dusted brownie square.
RM45 nett

Coffee  RM15
Espresso  RM12
Double Espresso  RM15
Cafe Latte / Capuccino  RM17
Caramel Latte  RM20
Cafe Mocha  RM20
Hot Chocolate RM18
Selection of Specialty Tea  RM17
(English Breakfast , Earl Grey, Jasmine Green Tea,

Green Tea, Peppermint Tea  and Chamomile).



RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
 

RM20  

ENERGY DRINK
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ROCK SHOP
WALK IN NOW TO FIND OUT ABOUT OUR LATEST OFFERS


